








 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 26.09, 786.70 Width 36.12 Height 26.09 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     26.0892 786.7013 36.1235 26.0892 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     7
     8
     7
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 540.85, 788.71 Width 63.22 Height 33.11 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     540.8486 788.7082 63.2161 33.1132 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     6
     8
     6
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset -4.01, 791.72 Width 93.32 Height 49.17 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     -4.0137 791.7184 93.319 49.1681 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     5
     8
     5
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 505.73, 793.73 Width 72.25 Height 43.15 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     505.7285 793.7253 72.2469 43.1475 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     4
     8
     4
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 0.00, 787.70 Width 123.42 Height 53.18 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 144.49, 789.71 Width 1.00 Height 1.00 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 106.36, 791.72 Width 61.21 Height 36.12 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     0 787.7048 123.4218 53.1818 144.4939 789.7116 1.0034 1.0034 106.3635 791.7184 61.2092 36.1235 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     3
     8
     3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 531.82, 783.69 Width 85.29 Height 56.19 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     531.8177 783.691 85.2916 56.1921 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     2
     8
     2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 2.01, 794.73 Width 95.33 Height 45.15 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset -18.06, 702.41 Width 56.19 Height 114.39 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     2.0069 794.7288 95.3258 45.1544 -18.0617 702.4132 56.1921 114.391 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     1
     8
     1
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: consecutive
     Sheet size: scale to A4 (297 x 210 mm)
     Front and back: normal
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     Inline
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     0
     0
            
       D:20120926140810
       864.0000
       12 X 18 inch US
       Blank
       1296.0000
          

     Wide
     16
     Consec
     645
     280
     0
     A4Wide
            
       CurrentAVDoc
          

     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: current page
     Trim: fix size 11.693 x 8.268 inches / 297.0 x 210.0 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20121022085102
       841.8898
       a4
       Blank
       595.2756
          

     Wide
     1
     0
     No
     546
     336
    
     None
     Right
     8.5039
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         1
         CurrentPage
         17
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     28.3465
     Right
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus2
     Quite Imposing Plus 2.9b
     Quite Imposing Plus 2
     1
      

        
     0
     4
     0
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





